

Contract Details:

Contract Term	Length of Term	Contract Authorization	Requested Additional Authorization	Revised Total Authorization
Initial Term	2.5 years	\$2,000,000		\$2,000,000
Contract Amendment	5 years	\$3,780,000		\$3,780,000
Contract Amendment		\$72,000		\$72,000
Contract Amendment		\$617,955		\$617,955
Optional Extension 1	1 year		\$800,000	\$800,000
Optional Extension 2	1 year		\$800,000	\$800,000
Optional Extension 3	1 year		\$800,000	\$800,000
Optional Extension 4	1 year		\$800,000	\$800,000
Optional Extension 5	1 year		\$800,000	\$800,000
Total	12.5 years	\$6,469,955	\$4,000,000	\$10,469,955